VIC
QLD
QLD
SA
QLD
SA
NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC
QLD
NSW
NSW
VIC
SA
SA

Alex
Lisa
Rebecca
Alyssa
Emily
Ella
Lily
Steph
Ahila
Kono
Caitlin
Doey
Isabella
Soobin
Emma
Taylah

GIRLS SINGLE EVENT NETT

ADELAIDE 2011
Hilliard VIC
Edgar QLD
Kay QLD
Sedunary SA
Maher QLD
Adams SA
Baker NSW
Hall NSW
Krishnamurthi ~ VIC
Matsumoto VIC
Cotterill QLD
Choi NSW
Woodley NSW
Park VIC
Sutton SA
Cooper SA

State H'cap Rd 1 grosRd 1 neRd 2 GrosRd 2 nett

14
17

6
45
13
15
12
14
17
14
13
12
18

6
34
35

88
89
81
115
85
89
85
91
90
91
88
94
96
91
119
114

74
72
75
70
72
74
73
77
73
77
75
82
78
85
85
79

84
92
79
123
90
90
92
91
98
92
94
90
101
85
119
131

70
75
73
78
77
75
80
77
81
78
81
78
83
79
85
96

Nett total
144
147
148
148
149
149
153
154
154
155
156
160
161
164
170
175



